
2023-2024 Payroll Issue Dates*
*Dates are subject to change, if necessary

MONTH/YR DAY Date Payroll Type
Monday 7/10/2023 June EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly

July-23 Thursday 7/13/2023 June Late/OT & July Sal Adv
Monday 7/31/2023 July Regular Monthly

Thursday 8/10/2023 July Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly (No EQP)
August-23 Wednesday 8/16/2023 July Late/OT & August Sal Adv 

Thursday 8/31/2023 August Regular Monthly

Friday 9/8/2023 August EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
September-23 Friday 9/15/2023 August Late/OT & Sep Sal Adv

Friday 9/29/2023 September Regular Monthly

Tuesday 10/10/2023 September EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
October-23 Monday 10/16/2023 September Late/OT & October Sal Adv

Tuesday 10/31/2023 October Regular Monthly

Thursday 11/9/2023 October EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
November-23 Thursday 11/16/2023 October Late/OT & November Sal Adv

Thursday 11/30/2023 November Regular Monthly

Friday 12/8/2023 November EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
December-23 Friday 12/15/2023 November Late/OT & December Sal Adv

Friday 12/22/2023 December Regular Monthly

Wednesday 1/10/2024 December EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
January-24 Tuesday 1/16/2024 December Late/OT & January Sal Adv

Wednesday 1/31/2024 January Regular Monthly

Friday 2/9/2024 January Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly (No EQP)
February-24 Friday 2/16/2024 January Late/OT & February Sal Adv

Thursday 2/29/2024 February Regular Monthly

Friday 3/8/2024 February EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
March-24 Friday 3/15/2024 February Late/OT & March Sal Adv

Friday 3/29/2024 March Regular Monthly

Wednesday 4/10/2024 March EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
April-24 Tuesday 4/16/2024 March Late/OT & April Sal Adv

Tuesday 4/30/2024 April Regular Monthly

Friday 5/10/2024 April EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
May-24 Thursday 5/16/2024 April Late/OT & May Sal Adv

Friday 5/31/2024 May Regular Monthly

Monday 6/10/2024 May EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
June-24 Thursday 6/13/2024 May Late/OT & June Sal Adv

Thursday 6/27/2024 June Regular Monthly

Wednesday 7/10/2024 June EQP, Acad. & Class/Stu Hrly
July-24 Tuesday 7/16/2024 June Late/OT & July Sal Adv

Wednesday 7/31/2024 July Regular Monthly
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